
1 1355 SILA PAZAR 1:15:05 2004 KADIN
2 1277 DUYGUN YURTERİ 1:16:35 1984 ERKEK
3 1328 EMRAH KARABOĞA 1:16:56 1983 ERKEK
4 1321 TUNÇ GÜNAL 1:22:07 1968 ERKEK
5 1375 ERDEM MAHANOĞLU 1:25:21 1978 ERKEK
6 1276 CUMHUR TURGUT 1:26:32 1987 ERKEK
7 1395 ÖZAY GÖKSU 1:27:30 1971 ERKEK
8 1292 KASIM BUDAK 1:28:33 1984 ERKEK
9 1219 ALİ ŞENER GÜLAL 1:33:11 1972 ERKEK

10 1397 TEMEL YAKSİ 1:33:57 1960 ERKEK
11 1252 AKIN SAVAŞ TOKLU 1:36:30 1963 ERKEK
12 1313 BANU AKYEL 1:37:42 1973 KADIN
13 1429 TARIK KÜÇÜKLER 1:38:01 1961 ERKEK
14 1246 RAMAZAN TOPÇU 1:41:36 1985 ERKEK
15 1365 FULYA GÜMÜŞBURNU DE MOOR 1:43:18 1969 KADIN
16 1293 ERDEM BAYSAL 1:45:40 1988 ERKEK
17 1374 ZİHNİ ADEMOĞLU 1:47:59 1965 ERKEK
18 1221 ABDULLAH ÖZAK 1:48:12 1964 ERKEK
19 1403 GEORGİİ RAİ - GADZHİEV 1:48:50 1999 ERKEK
20 1237 HAMİDE YILMAZ 1:48:57 1980 KADIN
21 1428 UĞUR ÇAĞLAROĞLU 1:49:54 1983 ERKEK
22 1436 SERKAN AYDOĞAN 1:50:33 1982 ERKEK
23 1223 HAKAN ÇELİK 1:51:36 1973 ERKEK
24 1351 SAİM GÜREL 1:52:38 1971 ERKEK
25 1251 EMİN İGÜS 1:53:24 1956 ERKEK
26 1339 ZEKİ OZBAY 1:54:33 1956 ERKEK
27 1284 ŞÜKRÜ PAKİŞ 1:54:50 1960 ERKEK
28 1225 TOLGA TEZCAN 1:56:31 1975 ERKEK
29 1282 MUCİZE CEREN MİÇONUNOĞLU 1:57:58 1994 KADIN
30 1238 YÜKSEL SÖNMEZ 2:02:33 1963 ERKEK
31 1216 ZİHNİ PLEVNELİ 2:03:09 1966 ERKEK
32 1408 CEVDET DUMANTEPE 2:04:54 1966 ERKEK
33 1208 HASAN GÖKHAN KOTAN 2:05:24 1990 ERKEK
34 1378 MUSTAFA SİNAN YARDIM 2:08:13 1970 ERKEK
35 1430 AYÇA ÇELİKBİLEK 2:11:16 1988 KADIN
36 1215 GÜLİZ BOLAT 2:15:46 1968 KADIN
37 1214 SEVAL GÜRDAL BURUCU 2:15:47 1968 KADIN
38 1431 NECATİ SAĞIR 2:18:12 1947 ERKEK
39 1404 TEOMAN BARUT TERK 1975 ERKEK
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1 1355 OKAN ULAŞ 0:24:32 1974 ERKEK
2 1329 SILA PAZAR 0:24:31 2004 KADIN
3 1388 ALPEREN EFE BAYKARA 0:24:59 2002 ERKEK
4 1406 BELAL HASSAN 0:26:16 1984 ERKEK
5 1321 TUNÇ GÜNAL 0:27:57 1968 ERKEK
6 1375 ERDEM MAHANOĞLU 0:28:40 1978 ERKEK
7 1326 SERKAN DİPÇİN 0:28:55 1974 ERKEK
8 1395 ÖZAY GÖKSU 0:29:32 1971 ERKEK
9 1422 ERKAN TOKYÜREKLİ 0:30:22 1960 ERKEK

10 1397 TEMEL YAKSİ 0:30:37 1960 ERKEK
11 1425 AYŞE MEHTAP VARDIOĞLU 0:34:29 1959 KADIN
12 1374 ZİHNİ ADEMOĞLU 0:35:20 1965 ERKEK
13 1379 MERYEM BENLİ 0:35:29 1968 BAYAN
14 1227 CAN GEMALMAZ 0:35:35 1964 ERKEK
15 1222 ENGİN ÇOLPAN 0:35:36 1955 ERKEK
16 1428 UĞUR ÇAĞLAROĞLU 0:35:40 1983 ERKEK
17 1317 ERTEM SALMAN 0:36:59 1960 ERKEK
18 1233 MURAT NEDİM KAHRAMAN 0:38:04 1967 ERKEK
19 1232 ABDULHADİ KATKAT 0:38:11 1968 ERKEK
20 1500 NESLİHAN AKINCI 0:38:22 1969 KADIN
21 1228 AYŞE DENİZ GEMALMAZ 0:38:37 1966 KADIN
22 1223 HAKAN ÇELİK 0:39:22 1973 ERKEK
23 1338 CEM ATANAY 0:40:17 1966 ERKEK
24 1351 SAİM GÜREL 0:40:40 1971 ERKEK
25 1337 EDİP TAPAN 0:41:03 1970 ERKEK
26 1251 EMİN İGÜS 0:41:48 1956 ERKEK
27 1214 SEVAL GÜRDAL BURUCU 0:42:03 1968 KADIN
28 1217 TOPRAK BERVA YILDIRIM 0:41:21 2008 ERKEK
29 1409 AYGÜL YILDIRIM AKSOY 0:42:23 1977 KADIN
30 1390 MUSTAFA UTKU SARI 0:42:25 1987 ERKEK
31 1239 ÇAĞRI ÖZBEK 0:42:53 1963 KADIN
32 1430 AYÇA ÇELİKBİLEK 0:43:22 1988 KADIN
33 1322 NİLHAN YÜKSEL 0:44:11 1977 KADIN
34 1408 CEVDET DUMANTEPE 0:44:59 1966 ERKEK
35 1399 NAMIK KEMAL KAYA 0:45:17 1968 ERKEK
36 1398 ARİF ASLAN 0:45:21 1975 ERKEK
37 1391 ABDULLAH AYDIN 0:48:18 1993 ERKEK
38 1434 TÜLİN KARABOĞA 0:50:22 1984 KADIN
39 1383 İBRAHİM ÖZTÜRKCİ 0:52:27 1977 ERKEK
40 1420 SABİHA DEMİR 0:54:30 1967 KADIN
41 1392 ALİ EVYAPAN 0:57:03 1976 ERKEK
42 1437 TUBA DEDEOĞLU SARİKULAK 0:57:37 1981 KADIN
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43 1336 GÜRCÜ BURCU ENGİN 0:59:05 1993 KADIN
44 1305 MERYEM ZEYNEP ENGİN 0:59:17 1969 KADIN
45 1311 DENİZ CANPA 0:59:57 1975 ERKEK
46 1327 OĞUZ ÖZGİLLER 1:07:24 1975 ERKEK
47 1386 MEHMET ÜNLÜ 1:31:02 1972 ERKEK



1 1277 DUYGUN YURTERİ 0:50:33 1984 ERKEK
2 1229 DOĞUKAN ÜNÜVAR 0:51:05 1982 ERKEK
3 1276 CUMHUR TURGUT 0:55:27 1987 ERKEK
4 1292 KASIM BUDAK 1:00:29 1984 ERKEK
5 1307 ALPER ŞENSAN 1:01:19 1972 ERKEK
6 1219 ALİ ŞENER GÜLAL 1:03:01 1972 ERKEK
7 1416 ÖMER IRSIDAR 1:05:20 1971 ERKEK
8 1318 ŞADİ GÖDEK 1:05:34 1971 ERKEK
9 1426 SERDAR ENGİN 1:06:26 1966 ERKEK

10 1429 TARIK KÜÇÜKLER 1:10:21 1961 ERKEK
11 1365 FULYA GÜMÜŞBURUN DE MOOR 1:12:42 1969 KADIN
12 1221 ABDULLAH ÖZAK 1:13:58 1964 ERKEK
13 1394 İSMAİL TUĞ 1:14:32 1964 ERKEK
14 1218 GÜLEN YILDIRIM 1:14:46 1979 KADIN
15 1369 ALİ KEMAL ÇAYLAN 1:18:55 1961 ERKEK
16 1412 EREM SÖNMEZ 1:20:56 1983 ERKEK
17 1271 IŞIL ŞEREMET 1:21:38 1979 KADIN
18 1319 İDİL TUNCALI 1:22:32 1968 KADIN
19 1424 MERT DENİZALP 1:24:49 1987 ERKEK
20 1308 AYŞE DOVAN 1:25:26 1960 KADIN
21 1225 TOLGA TEZCAN 1:26:03 1975 ERKEK
22 1418 KEMAL SERKAN EROL 1:26:29 1972 ERKEK
23 1282 MUCİZE CEREN MİÇONUNOĞLU 1:27:08 1994 KADIN
24 1405 SERDAR BÖLÜKBAŞI 1:30:35 1960 ERKEK
25 1359 HACI TALİP BİLİM 1:32:51 1978 ERKEK
26 1400 NURULLAH KILIÇ 1:34:37 1973 ERKEK
27 1333 FATMA AYŞEGÜL GÜLENER 1:42:04 1970 KADIN
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